Thoraflex™ Hybrid
Conforming Arch Surgery to the Gold Standard
P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
 U S A
For more information, visit
terumoaortic.com/thoraflex-hybrid
The Only FDA approved FET* Device
*FET= Frozen Elephant Trunk

indicated for extending Thoraflex™ Hybrid
T H O R A F L E X ™  H Y B R I D
Plexus Product Ordering Information
12/10mm 8mm 10/8mm
Tensioned length 240mm Nominal length 100 / 150mm
10mm
D1
12mm
150mm
D2
150mm
Note: drawing not to scale
Stent-graft nominal length 100mm / 150mm
100mm Stent Length 150mm Stent Length
* The branches on THP2224x100A, THP2426x100A, THP2224x150A and THP2426x150A are as follows: 10mm, 8mm & 8mm.
(All other sizes have standard branch diameter configurations: 12mm, 8mm & 10mm)
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THP2224 x 100A* 22 24
THP2426 x 100A* 24 26
THP2628 x 100A 26 28
THP2830 x 100A 28 30
THP3032 x 100A 30 32
THP3034 x 100A 30 34
THP3036 x 100A 30 36
THP3038 x 100A 30 38
THP3040 x 100A 30 40
THP3240 x 100A 32 40
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)

Designation
THP
Catalogue Number Explanation
 x
7
T H O R A F L E X ™  H Y B R I D
Ante-Flo™ Product Ordering Information
Note: drawing not to scale
Stent-graft nominal length 100mm / 150mm
100mm Stent Length 150mm Stent Length
Tensioned length 240mm Nominal length 100 / 150mm
10mm
D1
12mm
D2
150mm
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THA2224 x 100A 22 24
THA2426 x 100A 24 26
THA2628 x 100A 26 28
THA2830 x 100A 28 30
THA3032 x 100A 30 32
THA3034 x 100A 30 34
THA3036 x 100A 30 36
THA3038 x 100A 30 38
THA3040 x 100A 30 40
THA3240 x 100A 32 40
Catalogue
 Number
Graft
ID - D1 (mm)
Stent-graft
OD - D2 (mm)
THA2224 x 150A 22 24
THA2426 x 150A 24 26
THA2628 x 150A 26 28
THA2830 x 150A 28 30
THA3032 x 150A 30 32
THA3034 x 150A 30 34
THA3036 x 150A 30 36
THA3038 x 150A 30 38
THA3040 x 150A 30 40
THA3240 x 150A 32 40
Proximal
graft
ID  (mm)
Thoraflex
Hybrid
Ante-Flo
Distal
stent-graft
OD  (mm)
Stent-graft
length
(mm)
26 28 A150
Designation
THA